
Lee,& Nee
Softwares (Exports) Ltd.

Date: 1710512016

To
The Manager
Department of CorPorate Services
BSE Ltd
P.J.Towers
25ff Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir,

please find enclosed herewith the copy of the Audited Financial Results for the year

and quarter epded 3l't March 2016.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

For Lee & Nee Softwares (Exports) Ltd

).'f\6 
t^'*?\'.''

Director

GIN : L70102WBl 988PLC045587

REGD. OFFICE: 148, CAMAC STREET
KOLKATA. TOO 017, INDIA
PH. : 91-334069 5100 / 4065 0378
FAX : 91-33-4005 1344
Email : info@lnsel.com
Website www.lnsel.com
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Statement of Assets and Laibilities:

' r3' iS

: rf€ mve results *€{e rwrewed by rE Audil cornmrttee and approved by the Board of Directors
at herr respedive rnedirys held on 17tt May'16.

2. since the company has one business, i.e. software services, segmental repc{ing is i,,:,i applicable.
3 TheFiguresforthequarterended31stMarch,20'16arethebalancingfiguresbetweentheauditedfinancialresultsfortheyearended

31st lJarch 2016 and the published finanqal results forhe nine months ended 31st December,2015
: :-:! :-: !e1:': f,-o"'S i'Ar'e Ceel regrCruCed 4d reanarged wterever neCeSSary.
: 

--s 
l:rE-er: s :s ce iEumn 33 dtie SEtsl rtsorg Od'gatnn and dsdosure requirements) REulations,20.15

Dile '117,t&t2016

n as lffuftrr

For and on behalf of the Board
tf ll|!Edrgr iErgorEr.-

, ' \ - f r } - o {

Standalone Consolidated

PARTICULARS
AS AT

6
AS AT

31.03.2015
AS AT 31.03.2016AS AT 31.03.2015

Audited Audited Audited
I :QUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's Fund
a) Share Capital'b) 

Reserves & Surolus
5577.40 5577.44

-25s.98
5577.44

-108.38
5577.4t

-111 .71
Fund 5321.42 5469.0i 5465 6!

a
a {on-Current Liabilities

a) Oth.ir Long Term Liabilities 18.6i Z J . O J 453.17 422.92
Sub-total - Non.Current Liabilities 18.6: 23.6: 453.1i 422.91

uurrenl Lta0ilUes
(a) Trade Payables
(b) Other Cunent Laibilities
c) Short Term Provisions

15.59
2.34
0.41

20.78
2,36

20.05
12.63
0.77

22 .15
19.4€

Sub-total . Current Liabilitier 18,3,4 23.14 33,4! 41.61
TOTAL. EQUITY & LIABILITIES 5360.54 5368.1! 5955.64 5930.2t

tl
1

qSSETS
!on-Current Assets
a) Fixed Assets
) Tangible Assets
i) Intangible Assets

2.78
2,441.46

3.40
2,440.10

o.zz

2441.46
7.00

2440.10
2444.24 2443.5( 2447.6t 2447.1

( b) Non-0urrenl Investments
lc)Long Term Loans & Advances
id) Other non-current assets

2066.28
680,48
90.48

2,086.28
645.60
138.32

1778.81
1194 .69
309.85

1778.81
1116.94
377.46

Sub-total . Non.Current Assets 5301,4t 5313.7( 5731.0: 5720.31
Current Assets
(a)Cunent Investments
(b) Trade Receivables
(c) Cash and Bank Balances
(d)Short Term Loans & Advances
ie) Other Cunent Assets

1.40
M.75
12.91

5.66
43.52

8 1 1

19.70
1.93

1 85.1 0
15.23
2.65

25.91
5.93

169.1 1
7.04
1 .98

Sub-total . Cunent Assets 59.06 54.49 224.61 209.97
TOTAL . ASSETS 5360.54 5368.19 5955,6r 5930.2{

(AiayKumarASanilEf1.,


